

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0702	2	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement 202 Area Community Resources - High S	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract 3/18/2021 4/14/2021				Status:	Passed	
File created:					In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/14/2021	
Enactment date:	4/14/202	21			Enactment #:	21-0552	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Bay Area Community Resources, San Rafael, CA, for the latter to issue stipends, as described in Exhibit A, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, drawn from Agreement dollars, for Fremont High School students enrolled in a Spring and Summer Career Exploration and Preparation Program, via Fremont High School via High School Network, for the period of February 1, 2021 through May 31, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$33,925.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. 21-0702 Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - Bay Area Community Resources - High School Network						
Attachments:					es Agreement 20	20-2021 - Day Area Community Resou	irces - riign
Attachments: Contact:	School I				es Agreement zu		irces - nigri
	School Lucia.M	Network			Act		Result

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 between the District and Bay Area Community Resources, San Rafael, CA, for the latter to issue stipends, as described in Exhibit A, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, drawn from Agreement dollars, for Fremont High School students enrolled in a Spring and Summer Career Exploration and Preparation Program, via Fremont High School via High School Network, for the period of February 1, 2021 through May 31, 2021, in an amount not to exceed \$33,925.00.